
Zinnabar Registered 

Breeders Rescue Club

10-Feb-19

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Janice Davey 31 Prideshill Denim N Lace Siberian B Gallagher

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 13 Monster QT of Uralla Maine Coon M Sharpe

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 28 Tipasheena Tiny Dancer Ragdoll J & R Clarke

1 4th Best Janice Davey 18 Cadillaccats Blue Belle Maine Coon M Duffy

1 5th Best Janice Davey 17 Rapscallion Frosted Amethyst Maine Coon R Johnston

1 6th Best Janice Davey 33 Miakoschka Yuliana Siberian M Mahoney

1 7th Best Janice Davey 27 Waggy You Win Again Ragdoll M Waghorn

1 8th Best Janice Davey 22 Oddeyesee From Russia With Luv Persian T Simpson

1 9th Best Janice Davey 14 Fidelis Diamond In the Skye Maine Coon T Lamb

1 10th Best Janice Davey 29 Jipsiglenn Lucy Heartfila Ragdoll K Mackie

1 11th Best Janice Davey 16 Rapscallion I Do Voodoo Maine Coon R Johnston

1 12th Best Janice Davey 23 Placidpaws Gorgeous George Ragdoll S Curtis

1 13th Best Janice Davey 34 Miakoschka Varinka Siberian M Mahoney

1 14th Best Janice Davey 20 TNT Purple Rain Persian T Simpson

1 15th Best Janice Davey 12 Ghostgum Hermione Maine Coon M Sharpe

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Janice Davey 40 Fidelis Venus Star Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 48 Wroxton Phantom Ragdoll J & R Clarke

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 50 Belshazar Von Der Selenga Siberian M Mahoney

1 4th Best Janice Davey 36 Brincat Versace Birman L Debrincat

1 5th Best Janice Davey 41 Fidelis Asgard Maine Coon T Lamb

1 6th Best Janice Davey 47 Waggy Wasabi Ragdoll M Waghorn

1 7th Best Janice Davey 51 Prideshill Mirjoh Siri Siberian B Gallagher

1 8th Best Janice Davey 43 Shawtop Rolln Wit The Benjamins Persian H Jones

1 9th Best Janice Davey 37 Dazamelz Miss Sophistication Birman L Debrincat

1 10th Best Janice Davey 42 Guysndolls Euphima Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Janice Davey 57 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 53 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 55 Twomor Mister Gatsby Exotic D & T Morrison

1 4th Best Janice Davey 54 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

1 5th Best Janice Davey 56 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 6th Best Janice Davey 49 Tipasheena Jadzia Dax Ragdoll J & R Clarke

1 7th Best Janice Davey 46 Rolypoly Prince Storm Ragdoll D Searle



Zinnabar Registered 

Breeders Rescue Club

10-Feb-19

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 27 Waggy You Win Again Ragdoll M Waghorn

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 16 Rapscallion I Do Voodoo Maine Coon R Johnston

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 31 Prideshill Denim N Lace Siberian B Gallagher

2 4th Best Janis Christison 19 Guysndolls Adrielle Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

2 5th Best Janis Christison 23 Placidpaws Gorgeous George Ragdoll S Curtis

2 6th Best Janis Christison 13 Monster QT of Uralla Maine Coon M Sharpe

2 7th Best Janis Christison 25 Ladeda Marquise De Moet Ragdoll L Michel

2 8th Best Janis Christison 11 Cadillaccats Blue Iris Maine Coon M Duffy

2 9th Best Janis Christison 10 Pussyfoot Chics Rule Exotic A Swift

2 10th Best Janis Christison 33 Miakoschka Yuliana Siberian M Mahoney

2 11th Best Janis Christison 28 Tipasheena Tiny Dancer Ragdoll J & R Clarke

2 12th Best Janis Christison 12 Ghostgum Hermione Maine Coon M Sharpe

2 13th Best Janis Christison 30 Chaynikoty Girl on the Moon Siberian B Gallagher

2 14th Best Janis Christison 17 Rapscallion Frosted Amethyst Maine Coon R Johnston

2 15th Best Janis Christison 34 Miakoschka Varinka Siberian M Mahoney

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 41 Fidelis Asgard Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 50 Belshazar Von Der Selenga Siberian M Mahoney

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 51 Prideshill Mirjoh Siri Siberian B Gallagher

2 4th Best Janis Christison 42 Guysndolls Euphima Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

2 5th Best Janis Christison 36 Brincat Versace Birman L Debrincat

2 6th Best Janis Christison 48 Wroxton Phantom Ragdoll J & R Clarke

2 7th Best Janis Christison 47 Waggy Wasabi Ragdoll M Waghorn

2 8th Best Janis Christison 45 Tipasheena Kyra Neryse Ragdoll J & R Clarke

2 9th Best Janis Christison 43 Shawtop Rolln Wit The Benjamins Persian H Jones

2 10th Best Janis Christison 39 Rapscallion Catch a Falling Star Maine Coon R Johnston
2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 56 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 49 Tipasheena Jadzia Dax Ragdoll J & R Clarke

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 53 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

2 4th Best Janis Christison 55 Twomor Mister Gatsby Exotic D & T Morrison

2 5th Best Janis Christison 54 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat



Zinnabar Registered 

Breeders Rescue Club

10-Feb-19

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Judy Lewis 19 Guysndolls Adrielle Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 16 Rapscallion I Do Voodoo Maine Coon R Johnston

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 31 Prideshill Denim N Lace Siberian B Gallagher

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 20 TNT Purple Rain Persian T Simpson

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 34 Miakoschka Varinka Siberian M Mahoney

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 14 Fidelis Diamond In the Skye Maine Coon T Lamb

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 27 Waggy You Win Again Ragdoll M Waghorn

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 28 Tipasheena Tiny Dancer Ragdoll J & R Clarke

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 10 Pussyfoot Chics Rule Exotic A Swift

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 21 Mikael Return to Sender Persian T Simpson

3 11th Best Judy Lewis 11 Cadillaccats Blue Iris Maine Coon M Duffy

3 12th Best Judy Lewis 32 Miakoschka Liliya Siberian M Mahoney

3 13th Best Judy Lewis 26 Jipsiglenn Stardust Rose Ragdoll K Mackie

3 14th Best Judy Lewis 17 Rapscallion Frosted Amethyst Maine Coon R Johnston

3 15th Best Judy Lewis 29 Jipsiglenn Lucy Heartfila Ragdoll K Mackie

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Judy Lewis 41 Fidelis Asgard Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 48 Wroxton Phantom Ragdoll J & R Clarke

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 42 Guysndolls Euphima Norwegian Forest Cat D Le Strange

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 44 Shawtop Gold Digger Persian H Jones

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 43 Shawtop Rolln Wit The Benjamins Persian H Jones

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 51 Prideshill Mirjoh Siri Siberian B Gallagher

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 38 Syrabit Xerxes Exotic L Ulrick

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 39 Rapscallion Catch a Falling Star Maine Coon R Johnston

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 35 Jodalyn Lord of the Dance Birman S Fairchild & J Macartney

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 52 Miakoschka Nataly Siberian M Mahoney

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Judy Lewis 56 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 53 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 57 Shawtop Money Talkz Persian H Jones

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 55 Twomor Mister Gatsby Exotic D & T Morrison

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 54 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 49 Tipasheena Jadzia Dax Ragdoll J & R Clarke

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 46 Rolypoly Prince Storm Ragdoll D Searle



Zinnabar Registered 

Breeders Rescue Club

10-Feb-19

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janice Davey 58 Osiris(V) Love Affair Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 64 Blazer Cherry Bombe American Shorthair A & J Berry

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 85 Aztec Cinna N Saint Tonkinese S Wise

1 4th Best Janice Davey 70 Shimmeree Hasaani Oriental M McInnes

1 5th Best Janice Davey 59 Osiris(V) Spy Catcher Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 6th Best Janice Davey 68 Riokay Strive to Succeed Burmese B La Rocca

1 7th Best Janice Davey 81 Jesseniah Mystique Siamese L McInnes

1 8th Best Janice Davey 63 Blazer Henry Kenworth American Shorthair A & J Berry

1 9th Best Janice Davey 80 Gautama Kimayah Siamese L McInnes

1 10th Best Janice Davey 66 Kittykatz My Aussie Diamond Asian T Cox & R Clark
1 11th Best Janice Davey 74 Obanya Silver Humphry Bogart Russian L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 12th Best Janice Davey 82 Manis Just Pure Mayhem Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 13th Best Janice Davey 68a Frisson BC K Stranger Than Fiction La Perm L Magee

1 14th Best Janice Davey 75 Tintola Artic Freeze Russian L Broad

1 15th Best Janice Davey 83 Manis Just Flaunt It Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janice Davey 97 Misaleas I'm Your Man Mandalay C Dyett

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 90 Rutherbe My Phoenix Bengal T Goulding

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 87 Tijah Deep River Blue Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 4th Best Janice Davey 92 Okelani Rosie Bengal T Bickerton

1 5th Best Janice Davey 86 Abysrok The Designated Survivor Abyssinian C Mangin

1 6th Best Janice Davey 94 Birchfield Muir of Ord British Shorthair J & P Gablonski

1 7th Best Janice Davey 101 Manis Just Pure Sass Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 8th Best Janice Davey 100 Hareen Tiger in the Jungle Siamese N Cox

1 9th Best Janice Davey 99 Salvador Gullermo Del Toro Scottish Fold J Dennington & J Coles

1 10th Best Janice Davey 88 Shayba Finn McCool Abyssinian J Caunce

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janice Davey 111 Ambritt Smarty Marty British Shorthair B Harbour

1 Reserve in Show Janice Davey 105 Akila Anne's Legacy Abyssinian G & M Clignett

1 3rd Best Janice Davey 113 Frascott Baron Banter Burmese C Pryke

1 4th Best Janice Davey 120 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait

1 5th Best Janice Davey 119 Jesseniah Bailey Siamese K Langmaid

1 6th Best Janice Davey 110 Firstclass Penny of Catamount Bengal A Kilpatrick

1 7th Best Janice Davey 112 Lushei Mikimoto Burmese B Ackerman

1 8th Best Janice Davey 118 Frascott Panda Prank Selkirk Rex M Pryke

1 9th Best Janice Davey 114 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

1 10th Best Janice Davey 116 Elygrad Prince O Diamonds Foreign White C Pryke



Zinnabar Registered 

Breeders Rescue Club

10-Feb-19

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Lesley Morgan 58 Osiris(V) Love Affair Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Reserve in Show Lesley Morgan 64 Blazer Cherry Bombe American Shorthair A & J Berry

2 3rd Best Lesley Morgan 82 Manis Just Pure Mayhem Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 4th Best Lesley Morgan 69 Jovelle Material Girl Mandalay C Dyett
2 5th Best Lesley Morgan 85 Aztec Cinna N Saint Tonkinese S Wise

2 6th Best Lesley Morgan 68a Frisson BC K Stranger Than Fiction La Perm L Magee

2 7th Best Lesley Morgan 70 Shimmeree Hasaani Oriental M McInnes

2 8th Best Lesley Morgan 72 Jesseniah Sweet Alice Oriental L McInnes

2 9th Best Lesley Morgan 74 Obanya Silver Humphry Bogart Russian L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 10th Best Lesley Morgan 84 Aztec Sun God Ra Tonkinese S Wise

2 11th Best Lesley Morgan 59 Osiris(V) Spy Catcher Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 12th Best Lesley Morgan 65 Salvador Indy Anna American Shorthair J Dennington & J Coles

2 13th Best Lesley Morgan 83 Manis Just Flaunt It Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 14th Best Lesley Morgan 75 Tintola Artic Freeze Russian L Broad

2 15th Best Lesley Morgan 67 Jazzapurrs Trixie Moonlight Bengal T Goulding

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Lesley Morgan 101 Manis Just Pure Sass Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
2 Reserve in Show Lesley Morgan 97 Misaleas I'm Your Man Mandalay C Dyett

2 3rd Best Lesley Morgan 94 Birchfield Muir of Ord British Shorthair J & P Gablonski

2 4th Best Lesley Morgan 96 Bahati Keira Knightley Mandalay C Dyett

2 5th Best Lesley Morgan 87 Tijah Deep River Blue Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 6th Best Lesley Morgan 98 Heighsiam Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

2 7th Best Lesley Morgan 93 Aliya Katchos Galiana Bengal C Higgins & M Dart

2 8th Best Lesley Morgan 86 Abysrok The Designated Survivor Abyssinian C Mangin

2 9th Best Lesley Morgan 88 Shayba Finn McCool Abyssinian J Caunce

2 10th Best Lesley Morgan 90 Rutherbe My Phoenix Bengal T Goulding

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Lesley Morgan 114 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

2 Reserve in Show Lesley Morgan 103 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

2 3rd Best Lesley Morgan 107 Aliya Ubrilaz Ma Jerico Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 4th Best Lesley Morgan 105 Akila Anne's Legacy Abyssinian G & M Clignett

2 5th Best Lesley Morgan 115 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

2 6th Best Lesley Morgan 109 Catempire Limited Edition Bengal C Pruss

2 7th Best Lesley Morgan 112 Lushei Mikimoto Burmese B Ackerman

2 8th Best Lesley Morgan 104 Osiris(V) New Beginnings Abyssinian L Field

2 9th Best Lesley Morgan 113 Frascott Baron Banter Burmese C Pryke

2 10th Best Lesley Morgan 116 Elygrad Prince O Diamonds Foreign White C Pryke



Zinnabar Registered 

Breeders Rescue Club

10-Feb-19

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Nick Tricarico 81 Jesseniah Mystique Siamese L McInnes

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 64 Blazer Cherry Bombe American Shorthair A & J Berry

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 74 Obanya Silver Humphry Bogart Russian L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 80 Gautama Kimayah Siamese L McInnes

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 68a Frisson BC K Stranger Than Fiction La Perm L Magee

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 66 Kittykatz My Aussie Diamond Asian T Cox & R Clark

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 67 Jazzapurrs Trixie Moonlight Bengal T Goulding

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 69 Jovelle Material Girl Mandalay C Dyett

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 83 Manis Just Flaunt It Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 10th Best Nick Tricarico 71 Jesseniah Lulu Oriental L McInnes

3 11th Best Nick Tricarico 60 Shayba Fernando Abyssinian J Caunce

3 12th Best Nick Tricarico 70 Shimmeree Hasaani Oriental M McInnes

3 13th Best Nick Tricarico 84 Aztec Sun God Ra Tonkinese S Wise

3 14th Best Nick Tricarico 58 Osiris(V) Love Affair Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 15th Best Nick Tricarico 68 Riokay Strive to Succeed Burmese B La Rocca

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Nick Tricarico 99 Salvador Gullermo Del Toro Scottish Fold J Dennington & J Coles
3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 96 Bahati Keira Knightley Mandalay C Dyett

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 101 Manis Just Pure Sass Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 87 Tijah Deep River Blue Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 98 Heighsiam Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 90 Rutherbe My Phoenix Bengal T Goulding

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 100 Hareen Tiger in the Jungle Siamese N Cox

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 94 Birchfield Muir of Ord British Shorthair J & P Gablonski

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 88 Shayba Finn McCool Abyssinian J Caunce

3 10th Best Nick Tricarico 91 Aussieposhpaws Miss Pandora of Catempire Bengal C Pruss

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Nick Tricarico 119 Jesseniah Bailey Siamese K Langmaid

3 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 111 Ambritt Smarty Marty British Shorthair B Harbour

3 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 113 Frascott Baron Banter Burmese C Pryke

3 4th Best Nick Tricarico 115 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

3 5th Best Nick Tricarico 110 Firstclass Penny of Catamount Bengal A Kilpatrick

3 6th Best Nick Tricarico 120 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait

3 7th Best Nick Tricarico 102 Akila Dark Sun Abyssinian G & M Clignett

3 8th Best Nick Tricarico 107 Aliya Ubrilaz Ma Jerico Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 9th Best Nick Tricarico 103 Osiris(V) Oscar Wilde Abyssinian L Field

3 10th Best Nick Tricarico 114 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage



Zinnabar Registered 

Breeders Rescue Club

10-Feb-19

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

SP Silver Speciality Ring Best in Show Lesley Morgan 64 Blazer Cherry Bombe American Shorthair A & J Berry

SP Silver Speciality Ring Reserve in Show Lesley Morgan 88 Shayba Finn McCool Abyssinian J Caunce

SP Silver Speciality Ring 3rd Best Lesley Morgan 39 Rapscallion Catch a Falling Star Maine Coon R Johnston

SP Silver Speciality Ring 4th Best Lesley Morgan 17 Rapscallion Frosted Amethyst Maine Coon R Johnston

SP Silver Speciality Ring 5th Best Lesley Morgan 14 Fidelis Diamond In the Skye Maine Coon T Lamb

SP Silver Speciality Ring 6th Best Lesley Morgan 115 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

SP Silver Speciality Ring 7th Best Lesley Morgan 61 Shayba Mamma Mia Abyssinian J Caunce

SP Silver Speciality Ring 8th Best Lesley Morgan 65 Salvador Indy Anna American Shorthair J Dennington & J Coles

SP Silver Speciality Ring 9th Best Lesley Morgan 16 Rapscallion I Do Voodoo Maine Coon R Johnston

SP Silver Speciality Ring 10th Best Lesley Morgan 55 Twomor Mister Gatsby Exotic D & T Morrison



Zinnabar Registered 

Breeders Rescue Club

10-Feb-19

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Tracey Lamb 3 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du vallier & M Auld

1 Reserve in Show Tracey Lamb 6 Captain Morgan Companion

1 3rd Best Tracey Lamb 5 Abbygail Companion B & S Campbell

1 4th Best Tracey Lamb 1 Captain Growltiger Companion L Du vallier & M Auld

1 5th Best Tracey Lamb 8 Popeye Companion S Curtis

2 Companions Best in Show Janis Christison 1 Captain Growltiger Companion L Du vallier & M Auld

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 6 Captain Morgan Companion

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 7 Cleopatra Companion L Du vallier & M Auld

2 4th Best Janis Christison 5 Abbygail Companion B & S Campbell

2 5th Best Janis Christison 8 Popeye Companion S Curtis

3 Companions Best in Show Bev Wiles 3 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du vallier & M Auld

3 Reserve in Show Bev Wiles 6 Captain Morgan Companion

3 3rd Best Bev Wiles 1 Captain Growltiger Companion L Du vallier & M Auld

3 4th Best Bev Wiles 5 Abbygail Companion B & S Campbell

3 5th Best Bev Wiles 2 Princess Tabitha Companion C Dyett



Zinnabar Registered 

Breeders Rescue Club

10-Feb-19

BEST EXHIBITS

  SUPREME LONGHAIR EXHIBIT Nick Tricarico 56 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

 SUPREME SHORTHAIR EXHIBIT Judy Lewis 111 Ambritt Smarty Marty British Shorthair B Harbour

SUPREME COMPANION Janice Davey 3 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du vallier & M Auld

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 JANIS CHRISTISON 51 Prideshill Mirjoh Siri Siberian B Gallagher

JANICE DAVEY (L/H) 36 Brincat Versace Birman L Debrincat

 JANICE DAVEY (S/H) 66 Kittykatz My Aussie Diamond Asian T Cox & R Clark

JUDY LEWIS 40 Fidelis Venus Star Maine Coon T Lamb

LESLEY MORGAN 85 Aztec Cinna N Saint Tonkinese S Wise

NICK TRICARICO 64 Blazer Cherry Bombe American Shorthair A & J Berry

ACF ROSETTE

JANIS CHRISTISON 20 Kittykatz My Aussie Diamond Asian T Cox & R Clark


